andscape and Society, sil
development 1n Sawston, South
Cambridgeshire

11t April 2026

Our Lady of Lourdes, Catholic Church Hall,
135 High Street,
Sawston

Cambridge,CB22 3HJ

9.30am to 4.30pm

A Joint Conference

between

Cambridgeshire Association
for Local History




10:00am

10:15 am

11:15 am

12:15 pm

12:45

14:00 pm

14:55 pm

15:30 pm

16:15 pm

Programme
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Arrival, Coffee and biscuits

Introduction to Sawston
Mary Dicken

Archaeology in South Cambridgeshire
Richard Mortimer

Morphology of Sawston
Bill Franklin

Lunch (please note lunch is not provided)
Celebration of Mary Challis
Tim Wreghitt

Religious Dissent and Non-Conformity
Evelyn Lord

Transport in South Cambridgeshire
Tony Kirby

Tea and cakes




